Name

Beth Johnson
Bernadette Nelson
Jeff Reubish
Gary Kitaoka
Sheila Bethke
Anthony Scott
Sophie Nelson
Sophia Roesler
Aidan Shousky
Jack Wier

Levi Scott

Name

Larry Turner

Rob Schuberg Jr
Paul Walter
Sarah Kusterman
Danya Troxel
Tanya Mooney
Rae Ann Brusten
Diane Jolly

Jodi Bachmann
Kimberly Ricker
Raymond Scott
Kelley Boelter
Mark Roberts
Benjamin Golias
Mary Franco
Michele Thayer
Thomas Almquist
Susan Twait
Elizabeth Joslin
Patricia Larson
Kenneth Marks
Jessica Lessard
Kimyatta Lewis
Timothy O'Connor
Harry Stone
Judith Kidder
Teresa Palmen
Tracy Zallar
John Towle

Seniority List

Seniority Date
08/07/2000
09/24/2001
01/29/2008
09/08/2008
01/09/2023
08/28/2023
08/26/2024
03/19/2025
08/25/2025
10/01/2025
10/20/2025

Seniority Date
02/27/1992
11/16/1992
09/01/1993
10/05/1993
11/10/1994
08/25/1997
08/26/1998
10/04/1999
08/29/2000
10/11/2000
03/01/2001
03/26/2001
08/27/2001
01/13/2004
08/26/2004
10/20/2004
12/20/2004
08/25/2005
10/10/2005
02/21/2006
08/28/2006
08/27/2007
10/02/2007
08/25/2008
12/22/2008
03/23/2009
08/31/2009
12/14/2009
03/01/2010

Education Assistant Local 2324

Education Assistants

Assignment

Education Assistant
Education Assistant
Education Assistant
Education Assistant
Education Assistant
Education Assistant
Signing EA

Education Assistant
Education Assistant
Education Assistant

Education Assistant

Education Assistant Specialists

Assignment
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS On Special Assignment
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Intervention Team
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Coach
Education Assistant Specialist

Education Assistant Specialist

2025-2026

01/15/2026



Name

Karrie Eischens
Sue Degardner
Tanya Peterson
Keiko Mayek
Karen Marshall
Kimberly Ganz
Kari Germain

Ann Wilke

Kaley Ahles

Mary Ann Kukielka
Shayne Brewer
Crystal Williams
Alorah Burn

Matt Seiler

Kasie Begordis
Roseanna Jorgensen
Joe Hamel llI

Kyle Brown
Damone Jackson
Anthea Murphy
Cullen Graner
David Townsel
Denise Bowman
Cassie Chapman
Tara Linz

Daniel Nikoi

Deb Rime
Rebecca Kraska
Abi Omopintemi
Danielle Beguhl
Megan Brennan
Blake Gandrud
Kaleasha Panganiban
Quin Peterson
Darla Jansen
Breanna Zeeb
Gerricka Sellers
Elysha St Germaine
Nicole Schwantes
Heather Robertson
Michele Bauer
Amanda Fein

Gina Carlson

Mike Fouts

Sue Talarico
Cheyann Zieman

Seniority List
Seniority Date
08/27/2012
08/26/2013
09/09/2013
02/10/2014
09/08/2014
09/22/2014
09/14/2015
08/29/2016
08/29/2016
08/29/2016
08/29/2016
09/12/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
01/09/2017
01/09/2017
02/13/2017
03/27/2017
08/22/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
09/25/2017
10/09/2017
10/23/2017
11/06/2017
11/06/2017
11/27/2017
01/29/2018
02/26/2018
03/19/2018
08/27/2018
01/07/2019
01/28/2019
08/26/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
11/18/2019
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
02/10/2020
08/31/2020

Education Assistant Local 2324

Assignment
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
EAS Apprentice
EAS Intervention Team
EAS Coach
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
EAS Coach
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
Leave of Absence
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Coach, EAS Coach
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist

2025-2026

01/15/2026



Name

Mark Pickart
Michelle Semonick

Medaria Arradondo

Marissa Franco
Elizabeth Murphy
Ki Lewis

Koni Heyda
Nicolle Tollifson
Brittany Tolbert
Steven Monroe
Ally Grismer
Tynen Hintzman
Willow Kubicki
Anna Spiess
Tricia Richter
Marjorie Kielkopf
Joshua Volkmann
Mials Woodberry
Mikki Spartz

Nai Vasha Hamilton

Veronica Mulvey
Dan Uschold
Bree Conrad
Sandra Herrboldt
Gage Johnson
Chrissy Summers
Kaitlyn Lundquist
Kayla Spartz
Melinda Ramos
Rachel Sutherlin
Ali Stafford

Emily Fox

Hector Fofanah
Keezy Clay

Bri Nelson

Colin Kinsel
Debbie Habeck
Dynasty Reed
Grace Morse
James Mason
Jamie Altier
Johnette Outland
Keni'ya Travis
Payten Stemig
Sara Jo Gruber
Ted Kermes

Seniority List
Seniority Date
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
09/14/2020
10/26/2020
02/01/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
01/03/2022
01/03/2022
02/07/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
11/14/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
12/12/2022
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
03/20/2023
05/01/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023

Education Assistant Local 2324

Assignment
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Leave of Absence
EAS Intervention Team
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Intervention Team
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist

2025-2026

01/15/2026



Name
Thomas Kogler
Tina Wooner
Tricia Pettipiece
Tyrone Jolly
Zachary Nelson
Adrian Schmalz
Channelle Bell
Jackson Burgess
Kathy Keefe
Sabrina Warden
Christen Hernandez
Viviana Ruiz
Emily Rogers
Niah Smith
Roderick Mendoza
Nikki Chisley
Maureen Tieskoetter
Nancy Claytor
Collin Peters
Emma Kahoun
Madison Miller
Misty Jessen
Nalima Mwassa
Toseanessy Stewart
Calista Voth
Nathan Schoolmeesters
Ramont Lee
Shakira Tyson
Darian Wyatt
Donny Longendyke
Laron Johnson
Adam Zuniga
Amanda Kittelson
Deana Schinkoeth
Michael Olsen
Sarah Bergmann
Geena Smith
Jon Schiesser
Haleigh Taylor
Justin Franson
Teresa Burt
Emma Lowey
Patrick Kobbermann
Piper Schmitz
Ashley Hannahs
Christina Booth

Education Assistant Local 2324

Seniority List
Seniority Date
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
10/04/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
12/13/2023
01/17/2024
02/07/2024
03/06/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/07/2024
11/13/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
01/06/2025
01/22/2025
01/22/2025
02/19/2025
02/19/2025
02/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025

Assignment
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Apprentice
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
EAS Intervention Team
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Leave of Absence
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist

2025-2026

01/15/2026



Name
Gina Rossini
Sakinah Mendoza-OBrian
Jessica Bergman
Lena Sibik
Alyssa Abernathy
Amina Hagihussein
Andrew Yang
Andy Dixon
Ann Graham
Anthony Presley-Young
Ashley Heille
Dannehl Strautz
Jennifer Hill
Jessica Ressler
Jocelyn Griggs
Kirsty Lingenfelter
Lexi Marmolejos
Maria King
Najma Mohamoud
Nekie Miller
Oumer Hussen
Paris Edwards
Ramona McCarthy
Sheena Blalock
Swedee Tamba
Teresa Kane
Travis Wiesner
Vanessa Peterson
William Ahlstrom
William Heidenreich
Zan Smith
Brie Aho
Dylan Witte
Jamie Benning
Kiara White
Mar Rodriguez-Guzman
Olivia Zachar
Sadie McCoy
Shannon Koehn
Yer Yang
Jaleel Ditele
Lori Hubbs-Larson
Mandy Burch
Sierra Glass
Trey Staves
Tristan Bacon

Education Assistant Local 2324

Seniority List
Seniority Date
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/12/2025
08/12/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
08/25/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025

Assignment
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist
Education Assistant Specialist

2025-2026

01/15/2026



Seniority List
Name Seniority Date Assignment

Education Assistant Local 2324

Cydni Sycks 11/05/2025 Education Assistant Specialist
Donyel Michalek 11/05/2025 Education Assistant Specialist
Renee Campbell 11/05/2025 Education Assistant Specialist
ShellyAnn Douglas 11/05/2025 Education Assistant Specialist
Tyler Houle 11/05/2025 Education Assistant Specialist
Cortez Wesley 11/10/2025 Education Assistant Specialist
Dorothy Simpao-Tarol 12/03/2025 Signing EAS

2025-2026

01/15/2026



