

Seniority List

Education Assistants

Name	Seniority Date	Assignment
Beth Johnson	08/07/2000	Education Assistant
Bernadette Nelson	09/24/2001	Education Assistant
Jeff Reubish	01/29/2008	Education Assistant
Gary Kitaoka	09/08/2008	Education Assistant
Sheila Bethke	01/09/2023	Education Assistant
Anthony Scott	08/28/2023	Education Assistant
Sophie Nelson	08/26/2024	Signing EA
Sophia Roesler	03/19/2025	Education Assistant
Aidan Shousky	08/25/2025	Education Assistant
Jack Wier	10/01/2025	Education Assistant
Levi Scott	10/20/2025	Education Assistant

Education Assistant Specialists

Name	Seniority Date	Assignment
Larry Turner	02/27/1992	Education Assistant Specialist
Rob Schuberg Jr	11/16/1992	Education Assistant Specialist
Paul Walter	09/01/1993	Education Assistant Specialist
Sarah Kusterman	10/05/1993	Education Assistant Specialist
Danya Troxel	11/10/1994	Education Assistant Specialist
Tanya Mooney	08/25/1997	EAS On Special Assignment
Rae Ann Brusten	08/26/1998	Education Assistant Specialist
Diane Jolly	10/04/1999	Education Assistant Specialist
Jodi Bachmann	08/29/2000	Education Assistant Specialist
Kimberly Ricker	10/11/2000	Education Assistant Specialist
Raymond Scott	03/01/2001	Education Assistant Specialist
Kelley Boelter	03/26/2001	Education Assistant Specialist
Mark Roberts	08/27/2001	EAS Intervention Team
Benjamin Golias	01/13/2004	Education Assistant Specialist
Mary Franco	08/26/2004	Education Assistant Specialist
Michele Thayer	10/20/2004	Education Assistant Specialist
Thomas Almquist	12/20/2004	Education Assistant Specialist
Susan Twait	08/25/2005	Education Assistant Specialist
Elizabeth Joslin	10/10/2005	Education Assistant Specialist
Patricia Larson	02/21/2006	Education Assistant Specialist
Kenneth Marks	08/28/2006	EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Jessica Lessard	08/27/2007	Education Assistant Specialist
Kimyatta Lewis	10/02/2007	Education Assistant Specialist
Timothy O'Connor	08/25/2008	Education Assistant Specialist
Harry Stone	12/22/2008	Education Assistant Specialist
Judith Kidder	03/23/2009	Education Assistant Specialist
Teresa Palmen	08/31/2009	EAS Coach
Tracy Zallar	12/14/2009	Education Assistant Specialist
John Towle	03/01/2010	Education Assistant Specialist

Education Assistant Local 2324

2025-2026

Seniority List

Name	Seniority Date	Assignment
Karrie Eischens	08/27/2012	Education Assistant Specialist
Sue Degardner	08/26/2013	Education Assistant Specialist
Tanya Peterson	09/09/2013	EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Keiko Mayek	02/10/2014	Education Assistant Specialist
Karen Marshall	09/08/2014	Education Assistant Specialist
Kimberly Ganz	09/22/2014	Education Assistant Specialist
Kari Germain	09/14/2015	Education Assistant Specialist
Ann Wilke	08/29/2016	EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Kaley Ahles	08/29/2016	Education Assistant Specialist
Mary Ann Kukielka	08/29/2016	Education Assistant Specialist
Shayne Brewer	08/29/2016	Education Assistant Specialist
Crystal Williams	09/12/2016	Education Assistant Specialist
Alorah Burn	11/14/2016	EAS Apprentice
Matt Seiler	11/14/2016	EAS Apprentice
Kasie Begordis	01/09/2017	EAS Intervention Team
Roseanna Jorgensen	01/09/2017	EAS Coach
Joe Hamel III	02/13/2017	Education Assistant Specialist
Kyle Brown	03/27/2017	EAS Apprentice
Damone Jackson	08/22/2017	Education Assistant Specialist
Anthea Murphy	08/28/2017	Education Assistant Specialist
Cullen Graner	08/28/2017	Education Assistant Specialist
David Townsel	08/28/2017	EAS Apprentice
Denise Bowman	09/25/2017	Education Assistant Specialist
Cassie Chapman	10/09/2017	Education Assistant Specialist
Tara Linz	10/23/2017	Education Assistant Specialist
Daniel Nikoi	11/06/2017	Education Assistant Specialist
Deb Rime	11/06/2017	EAS Apprentice
Rebecca Kraska	11/27/2017	EAS Coach
Abi Omopintemi	01/29/2018	Education Assistant Specialist
Danielle Beguhl	02/26/2018	EAS Apprentice
Megan Brennan	03/19/2018	Education Assistant Specialist
Blake Gandrud	08/27/2018	Education Assistant Specialist
Kaleasha Panganiban	01/07/2019	Education Assistant Specialist
Quin Peterson	01/28/2019	Education Assistant Specialist
Darla Jansen	08/26/2019	Education Assistant Specialist
Breanna Zeeb	09/09/2019	Education Assistant Specialist
Gerricka Sellers	09/09/2019	EAS Apprentice
Elysha St Germaine	10/07/2019	Leave of Absence
Nicole Schwantes	10/07/2019	Education Assistant Specialist
Heather Robertson	10/21/2019	EAS Coach, EAS Coach
Michele Bauer	10/21/2019	Education Assistant Specialist
Amanda Fein	11/18/2019	Education Assistant Specialist
Gina Carlson	01/13/2020	Education Assistant Specialist
Mike Fouts	01/13/2020	Education Assistant Specialist
Sue Talarico	02/10/2020	Education Assistant Specialist
Cheyann Zieman	08/31/2020	Education Assistant Specialist

01/15/2026

Education Assistant Local 2324

2025-2026

Seniority List

Name	Seniority Date	Assignment
Mark Pickart	08/31/2020	Education Assistant Specialist
Michelle Semonick	08/31/2020	Education Assistant Specialist
Medaria Arradondo	09/14/2020	Leave of Absence
Marissa Franco	10/26/2020	EAS Intervention Team
Elizabeth Murphy	02/01/2021	Education Assistant Specialist
Ki Lewis	04/05/2021	Education Assistant Specialist
Koni Heyda	04/05/2021	Education Assistant Specialist
Nicolle Tollifson	04/05/2021	Education Assistant Specialist
Brittany Tolbert	08/30/2021	EAS Apprentice
Steven Monroe	08/30/2021	Education Assistant Specialist
Ally Grismer	09/13/2021	EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Tynen Hintzman	09/13/2021	Education Assistant Specialist
Willow Kubicki	09/13/2021	EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Anna Spiess	01/03/2022	Education Assistant Specialist
Tricia Richter	01/03/2022	Education Assistant Specialist
Marjorie Kielkopf	02/07/2022	Education Assistant Specialist
Joshua Volkmann	08/29/2022	Education Assistant Specialist
Mials Woodberry	08/29/2022	EAS Apprentice
Mikki Spartz	08/29/2022	Education Assistant Specialist
Nai Vasha Hamilton	08/29/2022	EAS Intervention Team
Veronica Mulvey	08/29/2022	Education Assistant Specialist
Dan Uschold	11/14/2022	EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Bree Conrad	11/28/2022	Education Assistant Specialist
Sandra Herrboldt	11/28/2022	Education Assistant Specialist
Gage Johnson	12/12/2022	Education Assistant Specialist
Chrissy Summers	01/09/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Kaitlyn Lundquist	01/09/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Kayla Spartz	01/09/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Melinda Ramos	01/09/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Rachel Sutherlin	01/09/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Ali Stafford	02/06/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Emily Fox	02/06/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Hector Fofanah	03/20/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Keezy Clay	05/01/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Bri Nelson	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Colin Kinsel	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Debbie Habeck	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Dynasty Reed	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Grace Morse	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
James Mason	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Jamie Altier	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Johnette Outland	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Keni'ya Travis	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Payten Stemig	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Sara Jo Gruber	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Ted Kermes	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist

01/15/2026

Education Assistant Local 2324

2025-2026

Seniority List

Name	Seniority Date	Assignment
Thomas Kogler	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Tina Wooner	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Tricia Pettipiece	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Tyrone Jolly	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Zachary Nelson	08/28/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Adrian Schmalz	09/13/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Chanelle Bell	09/13/2023	EAS Apprentice
Jackson Burgess	09/13/2023	EAS Registered Behavior Tech
Kathy Keefe	09/13/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Sabrina Warden	10/04/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Christen Hernandez	10/25/2023	EAS Apprentice
Viviana Ruiz	10/25/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Emily Rogers	11/20/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Niah Smith	11/20/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Roderick Mendoza	12/13/2023	Education Assistant Specialist
Nikki Chisley	01/17/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Maureen Tieskoetter	02/07/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Nancy Claytor	03/06/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Collin Peters	08/26/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Emma Kahoun	08/26/2024	EAS Apprentice
Madison Miller	08/26/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Misty Jessen	08/26/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Nalima Mwassa	08/26/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Toseanessy Stewart	08/26/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Calista Voth	09/11/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Nathan Schoolmeesters	09/11/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Ramont Lee	09/11/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Shakira Tyson	09/11/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Darian Wyatt	10/02/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Donny Longendyke	10/02/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Laron Johnson	10/02/2024	EAS Intervention Team
Adam Zuniga	10/07/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Amanda Kittelson	11/13/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Deana Schinkoeth	12/04/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Michael Olsen	12/04/2024	Education Assistant Specialist
Sarah Bergmann	01/06/2025	Leave of Absence
Geena Smith	01/22/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Jon Schiesser	01/22/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Haleigh Taylor	02/19/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Justin Franson	02/19/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Teresa Burt	02/19/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Emma Lowey	03/19/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Patrick Kobbermann	03/19/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Piper Schmitz	03/19/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Ashley Hannahs	08/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Christina Booth	08/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist

Education Assistant Local 2324

2025-2026

Seniority List

Name	Seniority Date	Assignment
Gina Rossini	08/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Sakinah Mendoza-OBrian	08/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Jessica Bergman	08/12/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Lena Sibik	08/12/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Alyssa Abernathy	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Amina Hagihussein	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Andrew Yang	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Andy Dixon	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Ann Graham	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Anthony Presley-Young	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Ashley Heille	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Dannehl Strautz	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Jennifer Hill	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Jessica Ressler	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Jocelyn Griggs	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Kirsty Lingenfelter	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Lexi Marmolejos	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Maria King	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Najma Mohamoud	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Nekie Miller	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Oumer Hussen	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Paris Edwards	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Ramona McCarthy	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Sheena Blalock	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Swedee Tamba	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Teresa Kane	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Travis Wiesner	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Vanessa Peterson	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
William Ahlstrom	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
William Heidenreich	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Zan Smith	08/25/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Brie Aho	09/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Dylan Witte	09/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Jamie Benning	09/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Kiara White	09/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Mar Rodriguez-Guzman	09/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Olivia Zachar	09/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Sadie McCoy	09/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Shannon Koehn	09/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Yer Yang	09/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Jaleel Ditele	10/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Lori Hubbs-Larson	10/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Mandy Burch	10/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Sierra Glass	10/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Trey Staves	10/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Tristan Bacon	10/01/2025	Education Assistant Specialist

01/15/2026

Education Assistant Local 2324

2025-2026

Seniority List

Name	Seniority Date	Assignment
Cydni Sycks	11/05/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Donyel Michalek	11/05/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Renee Campbell	11/05/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
ShellyAnn Douglas	11/05/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Tyler Houle	11/05/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Cortez Wesley	11/10/2025	Education Assistant Specialist
Dorothy Simpao-Tarol	12/03/2025	Signing EAS